Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
IRF7317TRPBF Datasheet PDF
IR Part Numbering System.pdf
Mult Dev Label Chgs Aug/2020.pdf
Barcode Label Update 24/Feb/2017.pdf Mult Dev Lot No Format Chg 6/Apr/2018.pdf
IRF7316QTRPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 4.9A 8SOIC
IRF7316QTRPBF.
IR
IRF7319
IR
IRF7316TRPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 4.9A 8SO
IRF7316Q
IR
IRF7316TR
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 4.9A 8-SOIC
IRF7319QTRPBF
VBSEMI
IRF7317
IR
IRF7317TR
IR
IRF7317PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N/P-CH 20V 8-SOIC
IRF7319TRPBF MOS
IR
IRF7319QTRPBF.
IR
IRF7316
IR
IRF7319PBF
International Rectifier
IRF7319 - 20V-60V COMPLEMENTARY
IRF7316TR MOS
IRF
IRF7317TRPBF.
IR
IRF7319TR